ANIMAL HEALTH
Midmark® Bite-Resistant DR Sensor
Bite resistant.
Exceptional image quality.
Exclusive new design.
ENSURE YOUR SUCCESS
Learning together and putting
new knowledge into practice can

MIDMARK BITE-RESISTANT DR SENSOR
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
XSVN-08 Midmark BR IO DR Snsr, Size 2, 1.1M Cable
XSVS-08 Midmark BR IO DR Snsr, Size 2, 3M Cable
XSVS-08/L Midmark BR IO DR Snsr, Size 2, 3M Cable,
w/Laptop
MIDMARK ACADEMY DENTAL TRAINING
002-1640-10 Gold Package
VI-RAD  Dental X-ray Positioning Training
VI-CPC  Cleaning, Probing & Charting Training
COMPANION ACCESSORIES
8597  MantaProp, mouth prop,
 small, box of 10
8598  MantaProp, mouth prop,
  medium, box of 10
002-10545-00 Sanitary Sheaths, 100 pack
MIDMARK LAPTOP SUITE
A seamless method for converting a practice to digital
radiography, the Midmark DR Sensor Laptop Suite includes
the Bite-Resistant DR Sensor system along with a laptop
preconfigured for
your sensor.
The laptop is
preloaded with
Midmark Imaging
Software and
Device Suite, and
TWAIN client.
Kevlar is a registered trademark owned by E. I. du Pont de Nemours and Company.
Microsoft and Windows are registered trademarks owned by Microsoft Corp.
For more information, contact your Midmark dealer or call: 1.800.MIDMARK Outside the USA call:
1.937.526.3662 or visit our website: midmark.com
© 2023 Midmark Corporation, Versailles, Ohio USA
Products subject to improvement changes without notice. Litho in USA.
007-10450-00 Rev. A1 (5/23)
MIDMARK COMPLETE DIGITAL
DENTAL RADIOGRAPHY SYSTEMS
Combine the Midmark DC Generator
with the Midmark Bite-Resistant DR
Sensor for a synergy of technology
and efficiency.
Explore our complete
radiography systems here:
Colkowsk
PV Blue Square